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FOR SALE
FIREWOOD FOR SALE: All oak,
split, cut to any length. Any size
truck load. Call 739-1711 or 739-5735.
11:12TFN
 

FOR SALE: CUSTOM CUT
FIREWOOD. Small engine repair.
All types welding. Call anytime.
739-8887.
10:15TFNc
 
FOR SALE: 3 drawer pine chest of
drawers, $89.95; Bowl & pitcher set,
$19.95; Woodpecker door knockers,
$7.95. BARNETTE FURNITURE,
Piedmont Ave.
11:19TFNc
 

HALF PRICE! Flashing arrow signs
$289! Lighted, non-arrow $279!
Unlighted $239! Free letters! See
locally. Call today! Factory: 1(800)
423-0163, anytime.
 
FOR SALE: Old fashioned #2 meat
grinder with 3 blades. Call 739-5543
before 9:00 p.m.
1:7,14p
 
FOR SALE: Firewood-Made in the
USA. Phone 739-3980 or 739-4401
anytime.
1:7,14,21,28p
 

FOR SALE: Wood chief fireplace in-
sert. Good cond. $250.00. Call 739-2203
after 5 p.m.
1:14tfn
 

FOR SALE: Three piece living room
suit. Must sell. Call 739-1420 after
5:00 p.m.
1:14tfn
 

HICKORY FIREWOOD FOR SALE:
34 ton truck rounded up $40.00 a load
or you pick it up $25.00 a load ¥4 mile
on Lavander Road. Call 937-7781.
1:14p
 

FOR SALE: 2 copy machines, $250
each or both for $500. F'or more infor-
mation call 435-4102 or 867-4134.
1:14¢c

 
FOAM RUBBER FOR SALE: Ex-
cellent for mattress toppers,
coushions, cribs, exercise mats, and
camping. Choose from 7 thicknesses.
THE RAG BAG, 810 W. Warren St.,
Shelby, NC. 482-6121. Store hours,
8AM-5:30PM, Monday-Saturday.
1:14,21,28¢c

 

 

FOR RENT

FOR RENT: 1 & 2 bedroom apart-
ments. Basic rents for 1 Bedrm. start
at $191; 2 Bedrm. start at $213.00. A
security deposit equal to 1 months
basic rent is required. If interested
call Kingswood Apartments,
704-739-4467. E.O.H.
6:18TFNc
 

FOR RENT: Suburban Acres:
Trailer Spaces available. Lots will
accommodate any size mobile home,
also doublewide. Located in Kings
Mountain, near Moss Lake. 739-3919. _
8:13TFNc

 

FOR RENT: Apt. & House for rent
when available. 739-2413 or 739-2407.
10:1TFNc
 

SHELBY/KINGS MTN.
PROPERTIES

Large Apartments
1,2 and 3 bedrooms, great
neighborhoods, Pool and tennis
courts at some locations. Cablevision
available. Open seven days a week
484-2015. Hours: 11 to 6 Monday-Sat. 1
to 5 p.m. Sunday. Call us about our
super special going on now.
10:1TFNc
 

APT. FOR RENT: 3 miles south off
161. $265/month, $200 deposit. Call
864-4043.
10:15TNCec

 

TRAILER FOR RENT when;
available. References required. No
pets. 739-5162 or 739-4695.
12:3TFNp
 
FOR RENT: 3 BR house, 3 bath.
$375.00 per month. Deposit equal to
one months rent. At 1204 Shelby Rd.

' 739-3919. Suburban Mobile Home
Park.
12:3TFNc
 

FOR RENT: 3 BR trailer, 2 bath,
total electric. Also 1 BR trailer,
12x65, total electric. 739-3919, Subur-
ban Mobile Home Park.
12:3TFNc
 

FOR RENT: 12x60, 2 BR mobile
home. Furnished. Call 739-5506.
12:10TFNc

 

FOR RENT: Furnished 2BR mobile
home in El Bethel Community.
Waterincluded, deposit & references
required. No pets. Call 739-6565 after
6 p.m.
1:14p
 

FOR RENT: 2 BR completely
renovated house. New carpet, gas
furnace, good well. $250.00 call
487-5302 after 6 p.m.
1:7,14,21,28p

FOR RENT: Furnished 2BR mobile
home in El Bethel Community.
Water included, deposit & references
required. No Pets. Call 739-6565 after
6 p.m.
1:14p

 

 

FOR RENT: 4 room house. 1018 N.
Piedmont Ave. 739-2732.
1:14p

FOR RENT: Mobile home for rent.
$40.00 per week/$100.00 deposit. Cou-
ple/or couple with one child. Phone
739-5277.
1:1421p

 

 

FOR RENT: Apartment for rent.
Located in town, four room remodel-
ed & furnished. Deposit required.
Phone 739-5682 after 4:00 p.m.
1:14TFNc
 

FOR RENT: Clean 1BR apartment
in Kings Mtn. Owner pays utilities.
$250 per month. Call 1-803-222-4321.
1:14p

 

FOR RENT: Mobile home for rent. 3
BDRM,2 bath, central air/heat. Ex-
tra nice. Phone 739-8818.
1:14,21p
 

FOR
Legal Control

Tuesday, January 20th
Pd.    

   
 

 

REAL ESTATE
STATE PARK AREA-LOVE
VALLEY RD.: 1% acre heavily
wooded tracts. Mobile home approv-
ed, well and septic tank
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